AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION					1 (9)	1 1 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3 128/88	4. REQUISITION/PURG			5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable	
Twelve (12)	3/20/00		PA NRR-86-054 dtd 3/9/88				
CODE			147		CODE		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	sion						
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	street, county, State and	1 ZIP Code)	(4)	9A. AMENDM	ENT OF SO	LICITATION NO.	
Sonalysts, Inc. 215 Parkway North P.O. Box 280 Waterford, Connecticut 06385				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
			-	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER			
		X	NRC-03-86-054				
		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			13)		
DDE FACILITY CODE				6/11/86			
11. THIS ITEM	MONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SC)LIC	ITATIONS	_		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as tended.	set forth in Item 14. The	hour and date specified for	recei	pt of Offers L	is extend	ted, Lil is not ex	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment	prior to the hour and date	e specified in the solicitation	ora	s amended, by	one of the fo	ollowing methods:	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	ch includes a reference to NATED FOR THE RECEI 1 this amendment you des	the solicitation and amenda PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO lire to change an offer alread	ment TH ty sui	numbers. FAIL E HOUR AND I bmitted, such ch	URE OF YOU DATE SPEC hange may b	OUR ACKNOWLEDO IFIED MAY RESUL' e made by telegram o	
B&R No.: 20-19-03-02 FIN No		PN. No.: 31X0200	:20	8 Oblig	ate: \$2	00,000.00	
	THE CONTRACT/ORD	DIFICATIONS OF CON DER NO. AS DESCRIBE ONLY) THE CHANGES SET	ED I	NITEM 14.		E IN THE CON-	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON RACT/OR appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN IT	DER IS MODIFIED TO I	REFLECT THE ADMINIST	RAT	IVE CHANGES	(such as ch	anges in paying office	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS E							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and a	uthority)						
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	is required to sign the	his document and return	olici	CODIES	to the issu	uing office. Fer where feasible)	
The purpose of this modificat \$200,000.00. Therefore, the	ion is to provi contract is her	de incremental f eby modified as	und fol	ing in th	e amoun	t of	
1. Under Section G.11, Obliga	ated Amount is	revised to read	as	follows:			
"The amount obligated by under task orders is inc	the NRC under t reased by \$200,	his contract and 000.00 from \$1,5	av 97,	ailable fo	or use \$1,797	,000.00."	
All other terms and conditions	s including the	ceiling of \$2,3	55,	586.00 re	main th	e same.	
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of ideffect.	the document referenced	d in Item 9A or 10A, as here	etofo	re changed, rem	ains unchan	ged and in full force	
SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print	9	PAUL J. ED &	Eu	OKTH			
8804040237 880328 PDR CDNTR NRC-03-86-054 PDR	IC DATE SIGNER	BY Jan J.	2			3/2 e/es	

10.105

NSN 2540.01-152-8070

STANDARD FORM 20 IREV 10 82